
Ladies Football Fixtures 2015 

 

Under 10 Blitz 

Sat 21/3/15 Venue  St Johns 10.30am 

Sat 11/4/15 Venue St Brigids 10.30am 

Sat 25/4/15 Venue St Pauls 10.30am 

Sat 16/5/15 Venue St Johns 10.30am 

Sat 6/6/15 Venue St Teresas 10/30am 

Sat 27/6/15 Venue Ardoyne 10.30am 

Sat 29/8/15 Venue St Johns 10.30am 

Sat 26/9/15 Venue St Endas 10.30am 

Sat 24/10/15 Venue Rossa  10.30am 

All County Tournaments 

17/5/15  St Galls  14/6/15 St Pauls 

 

 

Under 12  Go Games Friday  6.30pm 

Fri 17/4/15 St Johns V St Brigids 

Fri 24/4/15 Sarsfields V St Johns 

Fri 8/5/16 Lamh Dhearg V St Johns 

Fri 15/5/15 St Johns V  St Pauls 

Fri 22/5/15 St Endas V St Johns  

Fri 5/6/15 St Brigids V St Johns 

Fri 12/6/15 St Johns V Sarsfields 

Fri 19/6/15 St Johns V Lamh Dhearg 

Fri 26/6/15 St Pauls V St Johns 



Fri 3/7/15 St Johns V St Endas 

Under 14  League Wednesday Evening 6.45pm 13 aside 

Wed 15/4/15 St Johns V Ardoyne 

Wed 22/4/15 Sarsfields V St Johns 

Wed 29/4/15 St Johns V St Josephs 

Wed 6/5/15 St Johns V Lamh Dhearg 

Wed 13/5/15 Rossa  V St Johns 

Wed 20/5/15 St Johns V Tir Na Nog 

Wed 27/5/15 St Galls V St Johns 

Wed 3/6/15 St Johns V All Saints 

Wed 10/6/15 St Pats V St Johns 

Top 5 Break Off into a group and Bottom Group Break off 

Games played on 17/6/15, 24/6/15, 1/7/15, 26/8/15 

Championship  Round one -Sunday 31st May Second Round – Sat 6th June 

Third Round – Sat 13th June Fourth Round – Sunday 21st June 

Under 16 League Tuesday Evening   

Tues 21/4/15 Creggan V St Johns 

Tues 28/4/15 St Johns V St Endas 

Tues 5/5/15 St Johns V St Comgalls 

Tues 12/5/15 St Johns V Lamh Dhearg 

Tues 9/6/15 St Johns V Colin Gaels 

Tues 16/6/15 St Johns V Creggan 

Tues 23/6/15 St Endas V St Johns 

Tues 30/6/15 St Comgalls V St Johns 

Tues 1/9/15 Lamh Dhearg V St Johns 

Tues 8/9/15 Colin Gaels V St Johns 



Championship Sat 5th Sept/Sat 12th Sept/Sat 19th Sept 

Senior Ladies Football League  Sunday Evening 

Sun 12/4/15  Ardoyne V St Johns 

Sun 19/4/15  St Johns V St Ergnats 

Sun 26/4/15  St Pauls V St Johns 

Sun 10/5/15  St Johns V St Endas 

Sun 17/5/15  St Johns V St Brigids 

Sun 31/5/15  Bye 

Sun 7/6/15  St Johns V St Galls  

Sun 14/6/15  St Johns V Ardoyne 

Sun 21/6/15  St Ergnats V St Johns 

Sun 28/6/15  St Johns V St Pauls 

Sun 5/7/15  St Endas V St Johns 

Sun 6/9/15  St Brigids V St Johns 

Sun 13/9/15  Bye 

Sun 20/9/15  St Galls V St Johns 

 

Intermediate Championship 

Thurs  13th August 

Thurs  20th August 

Sun  30th August 


